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PLC运行开关

触摸屏USB

鼠标接口

触摸屏
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PLC下载口
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检验员合格检验结论生产日期

N
C

2
1

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

N
C

N
CY
2
5

Y
2
6

Y
2
7

X
1

X
2

X
3

X
4

X
5

X
6

X
7

X
1
0

X
1
1

X
1
2

X
1
3

X
1
4

X
1
5

X
1
6

X
1
7

O
F
F

O
N

Y
3
0

Y
3
1

脉冲信号

方向信号

使能信号

PUL-

PUL+

DIR-

DIR+

ENA-

ENA+

驱动器
YKHMI一体机-FX

Y4-Y4+Y0-Y0+
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输出为5V差分信号
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485B

485A 该485口为HMI的

COM2的通信端口


